
Day Date Time Sport Opponent Home/Away Tickets

Wednesday 11/18/20 TBA Boys Daviess Co (Scimmage) Away
Thursday 11/19/20

Friday 11/20/20
Saturday 11/21/20
Sunday 11/22/20
Monday 11/23/20 6:00 PM Boys F/JV South Warren Away

6:00 PM Girls JV/V Edmonson Co Away
Tuesday 11/24/20 6:00 PM G/B Monroe Co (Senior Night) HOME Kilburn Jones

Wednesday 11/25/20
Thursday 11/26/20

Friday 11/27/20
Saturday 11/28/20
Sunday 11/29/20
Monday 11/30/20 6:00 PM Boys F/JV Warren East HOME Jones

6:00 PM Girls JV South Warren Away
Tuesday 12/1/20 6:00 PM G/B South Warren Away

Wednesday 12/2/20
Thursday 12/3/20 6:00 PM G/B Warren Central Away

Friday 12/4/20
Saturday 12/5/20 5:00 PM G/B Clinton Co HOME Kilburn Jones



Sunday 12/6/20
Monday 12/7/20 18:00 G/B Warren East HOME Kilburn Jones
Tuesday 12/8/20

Wednesday 12/9/20
Thursday 12/10/20 6:00 PM Boys F/JV Logan Co Away

Friday 12/11/20 6:00 PM G/B Logan Co HOME Kilburn Jones
Saturday 12/12/20 TBA Boys German-American Tournament Away

3:30 PM Girls Larue County Away
Sunday 12/13/20
Monday 12/14/20 6:00 PM Boys F/JV South Warren HOME Kilburn
Tuesday 12/15/20 6:00 PM G/B Allen Co HOME Kilburn Jones

Wednesday 12/16/20
Thursday 12/17/20 6:00 PM Boys F/JV Russellville HOME Jones

Friday 12/18/20 6:00 PM G/B Russellville Away
Saturday 12/19/20
Sunday 12/20/20
Monday 12/21/20 TBA Boys Warren East Tournament Away

TBA Girls Russellville Tournament Away
Tuesday 12/22/20

Wednesday 12/23/20
Thursday 12/24/20

Friday 12/25/20
Saturday 12/26/20
Sunday 12/27/20
Monday 12/28/20 TBA Boys Allen Co. Tournament Away
Tuesday 12/29/20

Wednesday 12/30/20
Thursday 12/31/20

Friday 1/1/21
Saturday 1/2/21
Sunday 1/3/21
Monday 1/4/21 6:00 PM Girls JV/V Hart Co HOME Kilburn Jones
Tuesday 1/5/21 TBA Boys/Girls 2A Tournament (Adair Co) Away

Wednesday 1/6/21
Thursday 1/7/21 6:00 PM Boys F/JV Todd Co Away

Friday 1/8/21 6:00 PM G/B Todd Co HOME Kilburn Jones
Saturday 1/9/21
Sunday 1/10/21
Monday 1/11/21 6:00 PM Boys F/JV Greenwood Away



Tuesday 1/12/21 6:00 PM G/B Greenwood HOME Kilburn Jones
Wednesday 1/13/21
Thursday 1/14/21 6:00 PM Boys F/JV Logan Co HOME Kilburn

Friday 1/15/21 6:00 PM G/B Logan Co Away
Saturday 1/16/21 5:00 PM G/B Barren Co Away
Sunday 1/17/21
Monday 1/18/21
Tuesday 1/19/21

Wednesday 1/20/21
Thursday 1/21/21 6:00 PM Boys F/JV Russellville (Homecoming) Away

Friday 1/22/21 6:00 PM G/B Russellville (Homecoming) HOME Kilburn Jones
Saturday 1/23/21 5:00 PM G/B Bowling Green HOME Kilburn Jones
Sunday 1/24/21
Monday 1/25/21 6:00 PM Boys F/JV Allen Co HOME Jones
Tuesday 1/26/21 6:00 PM G/B Allen Co Away

Wednesday 1/27/21
Thursday 1/28/21 6:00 PM Boys F/JV Todd Co HOME Kilburn

Friday 1/29/21 6:00 PM G/B Todd Co Away
Saturday 1/30/21
Sunday 1/31/21
Monday 2/1/21 6:00 PM Boys F/JV Bowling Green Away
Tuesday 2/2/21 6:00 PM G/B Butler Co HOME Kilburn Jones

Wednesday 2/3/21
Thursday 2/4/21 6:00 PM G/B South Warren HOME Kilburn Jones

Friday 2/5/21
Saturday 2/6/21 9:00 AM Freshman District Tourney HOME Kilburn

5:00 PM G JV/V Cumberland Co. HOME Jones
Sunday 2/7/21
Monday 2/8/21
Tuesday 2/9/21 6:00 PM G/B Warren East Away

Wednesday 2/10/21
Thursday 2/11/21 6:00 PM G/B Glasgow HOME

Friday 2/12/21
Saturday 2/13/21
Sunday 2/14/21
Monday 2/15/21 District Tournament HOME
Tuesday 2/16/21

Wednesday 2/17/21
Thursday 2/18/21



Friday 2/19/21
Saturday 2/20/21
Sunday 2/21/21
Monday 2/22/21
Tuesday 2/23/21


